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GILIBERT 2100 BTP

Agricol - Trailer - Dump

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/220573-gilbert-2100-btp

Reference :

Brand :

Model :

Year :

Capacity :

Axles :

Braking mode :
Crashed? :

Crash description :

***** Benne TP accidentée *****
Chassis fissuré

PV.:6.70 T

P.T.AC.:2400T

Charge utile 17,3 T

Freinage hydraulique

Porte hydraulique

May 03, 2025 03:08

SOLD

220573
GILIBERT

2100 BTP

2007

173T

2
HYDRAULIQUE
Yes


https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/220573-gilbert-2100-btp

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee
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